

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8334 OF 2013

ANURAG KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

I.A.No.4 in C.A. No.8335/2013

Date: 20/01/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.  
Ms. Mamta Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Ramanesh Jearath, Adv.  
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Applications for directions are dismissed.  
Hearing of the appeals is expedited.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|