

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8334/2013

ANURAG KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 8335/2013

Office Report)

Date : 29/04/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, AOR.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Susheel Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, AOR.

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, AOR.

Mr. Shantanu Sagar, AOR.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the next week, within first ten matters.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A.(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

(It is stated by learned counsel for the respondent that this matter is appearing in the weekly list No.13 as Item No.41 before Court No.6.)