

\216ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8334/2013

ANURAG KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 8335/2013

Date : 12/07/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Srivastav,Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Susheel Tomar,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,AOR

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi,AOR

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,AOR

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,AOR

Mr. Shantanu Sagar,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Show in the current weekly list within first ten matters, as  
already directed on 29.4.2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD) (RAJ RANI NEGI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER